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SE 2011 SCAC vs HSA - 1/15/2011 to 1/16/2011

Results
 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE  81 15.66Monk, Marybeth E

Scenic City-SE  82 15.67Scruggs, Emma S

Scenic City-SE  83 16.19Jennings, Laura J

Huntsville-SE  84 16.68Blasingame, Claire C

Scenic City-SE  75 16.92Haberhern, Sierra S

Huntsville-SE  86 17.83Harrison, Kimberly A

Scenic City-SE  77 18.35Taliaferro, Ellie

Scenic City-SE  78 x19.36Bohannon, Lydia R

Huntsville-SE  89 19.48Byrd, Madeline E

Scenic City-SE  810 x19.71Bevill, Meredith J

Scenic City-SE  711 x20.36Eiselstein, Jane F

Scenic City-SE  712 x31.49Whited, Ava E

Scenic City-SE  713 x33.41Pitt, Morgan K

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE  81 33.43Monk, Marybeth E

Huntsville-SE  82 36.19Blasingame, Claire C

Scenic City-SE  83 36.99Scruggs, Emma S

Scenic City-SE  84 37.77Jennings, Laura J

Huntsville-SE  85 40.41Weir, Abigail E

Scenic City-SE  76 42.16Taliaferro, Ellie

Huntsville-SE  87 45.21Harrison, Kimberly A

Huntsville-SE  88 x45.92Byrd, Madeline E

Scenic City-SE  79 46.68Eiselstein, Jane F

Scenic City-SE  710 x49.24Bohannon, Lydia R

Scenic City-SE  811 x50.89Barringer, Gigi E

Huntsville-SE  712 x56.42Hinely, Mary E

Scenic City-SE  713 x57.41Richey, Emelia F

Scenic City-SE  814 x1:07.68Lee, Miah G

Scenic City-SE  715 x1:10.70Pitt, Morgan K

Scenic City-SE  716 x1:12.45Whited, Ava E

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE  81 1:14.57Monk, Marybeth E

35.06 39.51

Scenic City-SE  82 1:23.19Scruggs, Emma S

39.15 44.04

Huntsville-SE  83 1:23.55Blasingame, Claire C

40.00 43.55

Scenic City-SE  74 1:28.07Haberhern, Sierra S

41.79 46.28

Huntsville-SE  85 1:40.69Harrison, Kimberly A

46.24 54.45

Scenic City-SE  76 1:51.64Bohannon, Lydia R

50.22 1:01.42

Scenic City-SE  77 2:00.63Taliaferro, Ellie

54.91 1:05.72

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE  81 19.04Monk, Marybeth E

Scenic City-SE  82 20.12Jennings, Laura J

Scenic City-SE  73 21.11Haberhern, Sierra S

Huntsville-SE  84 22.85Byrd, Madeline E

Scenic City-SE  75 23.20Bohannon, Lydia R

Scenic City-SE  76 23.89Taliaferro, Ellie

Scenic City-SE  87 x24.21Bevill, Meredith J

Scenic City-SE  78 x25.04Eiselstein, Jane F

Scenic City-SE  79 x30.83Whited, Ava E

Scenic City-SE  710 x32.37Pitt, Morgan K

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE  81 38.10Monk, Marybeth E

Scenic City-SE  82 43.06Jennings, Laura J

Scenic City-SE  83 43.16Scruggs, Emma S

Scenic City-SE  74 47.65Taliaferro, Ellie

Scenic City-SE  75 48.23Haberhern, Sierra S

Huntsville-SE  86 49.37Byrd, Madeline E

Huntsville-SE  87 50.94Harrison, Kimberly A

Scenic City-SE  78 x53.90Eiselstein, Jane F

Scenic City-SE  79 x56.62Bohannon, Lydia R

Scenic City-SE  710 x1:07.66Whited, Ava E

Scenic City-SE  811 x1:08.78Lee, Miah G

Huntsville-SE  7--- DQHinely, Mary E

Scenic City-SE  7--- DQRichey, Emelia F

Huntsville-SE  8--- DQWeir, Abigail E

Scenic City-SE  7--- DQPitt, Morgan K

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE  81 23.08Blasingame, Claire C

Huntsville-SE  82 23.80Weir, Abigail E

Scenic City-SE  73 24.35Haberhern, Sierra S

Scenic City-SE  84 24.37Jennings, Laura J

Scenic City-SE  75 26.65Eiselstein, Jane F

Huntsville-SE  86 28.50Byrd, Madeline E

Scenic City-SE  77 28.76Taliaferro, Ellie

Scenic City-SE  88 x29.27Barringer, Gigi E

Scenic City-SE  79 x33.96Richey, Emelia F

Huntsville-SE  710 34.64Hinely, Mary E

Scenic City-SE  711 x34.95Pitt, Morgan K

Scenic City-SE  7--- DQWhited, Ava E

Scenic City-SE  8--- DQLee, Miah G

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE  81 51.21Blasingame, Claire C

Scenic City-SE  82 51.49Scruggs, Emma S

Scenic City-SE  73 54.46Haberhern, Sierra S

Scenic City-SE  84 56.76Bevill, Meredith J

Scenic City-SE  75 57.66Eiselstein, Jane F

Scenic City-SE  76 x58.70Bohannon, Lydia R

Scenic City-SE  77 x59.90Taliaferro, Ellie

Huntsville-SE  88 1:03.05Byrd, Madeline E

Huntsville-SE  89 1:04.59Harrison, Kimberly A

Scenic City-SE  710 x1:36.92Whited, Ava E

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE  81 15.96Monk, Marybeth E

Scenic City-SE  82 17.13Jennings, Laura J

Scenic City-SE  83 17.30Scruggs, Emma S
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SE 2011 SCAC vs HSA - 1/15/2011 to 1/16/2011

Results

(Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE  84 18.03Blasingame, Claire C

Scenic City-SE  75 19.37Haberhern, Sierra S

Huntsville-SE  86 20.30Harrison, Kimberly A

Scenic City-SE  77 21.37Eiselstein, Jane F

Huntsville-SE  88 21.88Weir, Abigail E

Scenic City-SE  79 x21.90Taliaferro, Ellie

Huntsville-SE  810 x22.03Byrd, Madeline E

Scenic City-SE  711 x24.88Bohannon, Lydia R

Scenic City-SE  812 x25.78Barringer, Gigi E

Huntsville-SE  7--- DQHinely, Mary E

Scenic City-SE  8--- DQLee, Miah G

Scenic City-SE  7--- DQPitt, Morgan K

Scenic City-SE  7--- DQWhited, Ava E

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE  81 40.16Scruggs, Emma S

Scenic City-SE  82 40.45Jennings, Laura J

Huntsville-SE  83 41.63Monk, Marybeth E

Huntsville-SE  84 44.77Blasingame, Claire C

Huntsville-SE  85 50.73Byrd, Madeline E

Huntsville-SE  86 50.91Harrison, Kimberly A

Scenic City-SE  77 52.87Eiselstein, Jane F

Scenic City-SE  7--- DQTaliaferro, Ellie

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE  81 1:29.60Monk, Marybeth E

40.78 48.82

Scenic City-SE  82 1:30.82Scruggs, Emma S

42.33 48.49

Huntsville-SE  83 1:35.27Blasingame, Claire C

43.14 52.13

Scenic City-SE  74 1:39.99Haberhern, Sierra S

47.67 52.32

Scenic City-SE  85 1:40.00Jennings, Laura J

42.37 57.63

Scenic City-SE  86 1:50.85Bevill, Meredith J

51.54 59.31

Huntsville-SE  87 1:51.32Harrison, Kimberly A

48.07 1:03.25

Scenic City-SE  78 x2:01.21Bohannon, Lydia R

54.93 1:06.28

Scenic City-SE  79 x2:57.84Whited, Ava E

1:24.28 1:33.56

Scenic City-SE  7--- DQPitt, Morgan K

1:31.75 1:24.85

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:08.32Scenic City-SE

1) Haberhern, Sierra S 7 2) Bohannon, Lydia R 7

3) Jennings, Laura J 8 4) Scruggs, Emma S 8

37.29 31.03

B2 1:25.83Scenic City-SE

1) Taliaferro, Ellie 7 2) Barringer, Gigi E 8

3) Whited, Ava E 7 4) Eiselstein, Jane F 7

45.35 40.48

A--- DQHuntsville-SE

1) Blasingame, Claire C 8 2) Harrison, Kimberly A 8

3) Byrd, Madeline E 8 4) Monk, Marybeth E 8

35.55 32.97

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:24.66Huntsville-SE

1) Harrison, Kimberly A 8 2) Blasingame, Claire C 8

3) Monk, Marybeth E 8 4) Byrd, Madeline E 8

48.02 36.64

B2 1:38.22Scenic City-SE

1) Bohannon, Lydia R 7 2) Bevill, Meredith J 8

3) Eiselstein, Jane F 7 4) Pitt, Morgan K 7

48.32 49.90

A--- DQScenic City-SE

1) Jennings, Laura J 8 2) Haberhern, Sierra S 7

3) Scruggs, Emma S 8 4) Taliaferro, Ellie 7

45.43 33.81

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 101 29.37Campbell, Devin M

Huntsville-SE 102 31.18Vasquez, Emily R

Scenic City-SE 103 32.18Davis, Gwennie L

Scenic City-SE  9*4 34.61Eiselstein, Kylie H

Huntsville-SE 10*4 34.61Blasingame, Renae R

Scenic City-SE 106 34.82Hardeman, Bailey S

Scenic City-SE 107 34.85Turner, Cece A

Huntsville-SE  98 36.85Paul, Emily F

Huntsville-SE  99 x39.18Schloss, Anna Kathryn K

Huntsville-SE  910 x39.28Northcutt, Ali E

Huntsville-SE 1011 x40.57Ussery, Erin K

Scenic City-SE  912 x40.68Rodgers, Riley M

Scenic City-SE 1013 x41.66Seltz, Nicole A

Huntsville-SE 1014 x42.22Gilbert, Mary A

Huntsville-SE 1015 x1:10.34Jordan, Kitty E

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 101 1:05.04Campbell, Devin M

30.99 34.05

Huntsville-SE 102 1:05.15Weakley, Regan G

31.11 34.04

Huntsville-SE 103 1:06.35Hu, Alison J

31.89 34.46

Huntsville-SE 104 1:10.51Vasquez, Emily R

33.07 37.44

Huntsville-SE 105 x1:17.05Blasingame, Renae R

36.92 40.13

Scenic City-SE 106 1:18.48Davis, Gwennie L

35.65 42.83

Scenic City-SE 107 1:20.05Hardeman, Bailey S

38.42 41.63
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Results

(Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 108 1:20.22Turner, Cece A

37.17 43.05

Huntsville-SE  99 x1:29.49Northcutt, Ali E

43.71 45.78

Scenic City-SE 1010 1:30.24Seltz, Nicole A

42.22 48.02

Huntsville-SE 1011 x1:31.71Coomer, Mary C

42.24 49.47

Huntsville-SE 1012 x1:32.69Gilbert, Mary A

42.35 50.34

Huntsville-SE  913 x1:34.69Schloss, Anna Kathryn K

45.00 49.69

Huntsville-SE 1014 x1:35.53Ussery, Erin K

42.41 53.12

Scenic City-SE  915 x1:39.05Rodgers, Riley M

46.48 52.57

Scenic City-SE  916 x1:51.82Howell, Laney E

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 101 2:24.90Hu, Alison J

34.01 37.01 37.99 35.89

Huntsville-SE 102 2:25.81Campbell, Devin M

34.30 37.54 38.51 35.46

Huntsville-SE 103 2:34.07Vasquez, Emily R

34.39 38.35 41.19 40.14

Huntsville-SE 104 2:44.97Blasingame, Renae R

37.56 41.52 43.90 41.99

Scenic City-SE 105 2:56.43Hardeman, Bailey S

40.53 45.61 45.30 44.99

Scenic City-SE 106 3:16.35Seltz, Nicole A

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 101 36.52Vasquez, Emily R

Scenic City-SE 102 39.49Turner, Cece A

Scenic City-SE 103 40.06Davis, Gwennie L

Scenic City-SE 104 41.62Hardeman, Bailey S

Huntsville-SE 105 41.64Blasingame, Renae R

Huntsville-SE  96 42.47Paul, Emily F

Scenic City-SE  97 43.05Eiselstein, Kylie H

Scenic City-SE  98 x43.89Rodgers, Riley M

Scenic City-SE 109 x46.19Seltz, Nicole A

Huntsville-SE  910 47.46Northcutt, Ali E

Huntsville-SE 1011 x48.46Coomer, Mary C

Huntsville-SE 1012 x48.88Gilbert, Mary A

Huntsville-SE 1013 x49.64Ussery, Erin K

Huntsville-SE  914 x51.45Schloss, Anna Kathryn K

Huntsville-SE 10--- DQJordan, Kitty E

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 101 1:15.90Weakley, Regan G

36.13 39.77

Huntsville-SE 102 1:20.92Vasquez, Emily R

39.20 41.72

Huntsville-SE 103 1:27.77Blasingame, Renae R

43.54 44.23

Scenic City-SE 104 1:29.54Turner, Cece A

42.96 46.58

Scenic City-SE 105 1:33.98Davis, Gwennie L

46.21 47.77

Scenic City-SE 106 1:36.27Seltz, Nicole A

47.06 49.21

Scenic City-SE  97 1:39.61Rodgers, Riley M

48.65 50.96

Huntsville-SE 108 1:44.65Coomer, Mary C

48.29 56.36

Huntsville-SE  99 x1:44.90Schloss, Anna Kathryn K

50.20 54.70

Huntsville-SE  910 x1:46.55Northcutt, Ali E

Huntsville-SE 1011 x1:47.77Gilbert, Mary A

50.78 56.99

Huntsville-SE 10--- DQUssery, Erin K

Scenic City-SE  9--- DNFHowell, Laney E

55.86

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 101 37.15Hu, Alison J

Huntsville-SE 102 40.99Weakley, Regan G

Huntsville-SE 103 42.24Campbell, Devin M

Huntsville-SE 104 42.54Blasingame, Renae R

Scenic City-SE 105 43.93Hardeman, Bailey S

Scenic City-SE 106 45.87Davis, Gwennie L

Huntsville-SE  97 x48.38Schloss, Anna Kathryn K

Scenic City-SE 108 49.53Turner, Cece A

Huntsville-SE  99 x51.28Northcutt, Ali E

Scenic City-SE  910 51.66Eiselstein, Kylie H

Huntsville-SE 1011 x55.51Coomer, Mary C

Scenic City-SE 1012 x56.23Seltz, Nicole A

Scenic City-SE  913 x58.20Rodgers, Riley M

Huntsville-SE 1014 x58.86Gilbert, Mary A

Scenic City-SE  915 x1:04.25Howell, Laney E

Huntsville-SE 10--- DQUssery, Erin K

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 101 1:31.32Vasquez, Emily R

43.66 47.66

Huntsville-SE 102 1:33.70Blasingame, Renae R

44.12 49.58

Huntsville-SE 103 1:35.07Campbell, Devin M

45.66 49.41

Scenic City-SE 104 1:37.96Hardeman, Bailey S

46.89 51.07

Scenic City-SE 105 1:40.65Davis, Gwennie L

46.20 54.45

Huntsville-SE  96 1:45.79Schloss, Anna Kathryn K

48.78 57.01

Huntsville-SE  97 x1:49.29Paul, Emily F

50.71 58.58

Huntsville-SE  98 x1:55.07Northcutt, Ali E

54.36 1:00.71
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SE 2011 SCAC vs HSA - 1/15/2011 to 1/16/2011

Results

(Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 109 x1:59.86Coomer, Mary C

53.89 1:05.97

Scenic City-SE  910 2:04.30Rodgers, Riley M

59.31 1:04.99

Huntsville-SE 1011 x2:09.52Gilbert, Mary A

59.40 1:10.12

Huntsville-SE 1012 x2:13.22Ussery, Erin K

1:03.17 1:10.05

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 101 31.43Campbell, Devin M

Huntsville-SE 102 33.47Hu, Alison J

Huntsville-SE 103 34.20Weakley, Regan G

Scenic City-SE 104 36.40Turner, Cece A

Huntsville-SE 105 37.88Vasquez, Emily R

Scenic City-SE 106 40.02Hardeman, Bailey S

Scenic City-SE 107 41.88Davis, Gwennie L

Scenic City-SE  98 45.41Eiselstein, Kylie H

Huntsville-SE  99 x46.06Schloss, Anna Kathryn K

Scenic City-SE  910 x47.91Rodgers, Riley M

Huntsville-SE 1011 x48.92Coomer, Mary C

Huntsville-SE  912 x50.08Northcutt, Ali E

Huntsville-SE 1013 x51.04Gilbert, Mary A

Scenic City-SE  9--- DQHowell, Laney E

Huntsville-SE 10--- DQUssery, Erin K

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 101 1:13.89Campbell, Devin M

35.16 38.73

Scenic City-SE 102 1:30.30Turner, Cece A

41.55 48.75

Scenic City-SE 10--- DQSeltz, Nicole A

55.43 1:05.21

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 101 1:16.93Campbell, Devin M

35.30 41.63

Huntsville-SE 102 1:21.16Vasquez, Emily R

37.02 44.14

Huntsville-SE 103 1:25.95Blasingame, Renae R

41.55 44.40

Scenic City-SE 104 1:28.37Hardeman, Bailey S

42.28 46.09

Scenic City-SE 105 1:32.95Turner, Cece A

41.71 51.24

Huntsville-SE  96 1:35.83Paul, Emily F

43.94 51.89

Huntsville-SE  97 x1:40.97Schloss, Anna Kathryn K

50.75 50.22

Huntsville-SE 108 x1:41.67Coomer, Mary C

46.17 55.50

Huntsville-SE  99 x1:42.27Northcutt, Ali E

48.75 53.52

Scenic City-SE  910 1:47.19Rodgers, Riley M

48.12 59.07

Huntsville-SE 1011 x1:48.52Gilbert, Mary A

50.16 58.36

Scenic City-SE 10--- DQDavis, Gwennie L

41.99 50.54

Huntsville-SE 10--- DQUssery, Erin K

50.98 59.51

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.14Huntsville-SE

1) Campbell, Devin M 10 2) Hu, Alison J 10

3) Vasquez, Emily R 10 4) Weakley, Regan G 10

29.03 30.55 31.71 29.85

B2 2:24.43Huntsville-SE

1) Coomer, Mary C 10 2) Northcutt, Ali E 9

3) Schloss, Anna Kathryn K 9 4) Blasingame, Renae R 10

35.03 38.88 37.01 33.51

B3 2:58.17Scenic City-SE

1) Rodgers, Riley M 9 2) Howell, Laney E 9

3) Seltz, Nicole A 10 4) Richey, Emelia F 7

41.87 46.22 37.61 52.47

A--- DQScenic City-SE

1) Eiselstein, Kylie H 9 2) Turner, Cece A 10

3) Hardeman, Bailey S 10 4) Davis, Gwennie L 10

33.92 35.29 35.74 33.48

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:29.74Huntsville-SE

1) Paul, Emily F 9 2) Vasquez, Emily R 10

3) Campbell, Devin M 10 4) Coomer, Mary C 10

40.55 42.35 30.74 36.10

A2 2:34.89Scenic City-SE

1) Davis, Gwennie L 10 2) Hardeman, Bailey S 10

3) Turner, Cece A 10 4) Eiselstein, Kylie H 9

40.30 44.07 36.83 33.69

B3 3:03.62Huntsville-SE

49.25 42.60 52.36 39.41

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 121 26.54Cimino, Sarah Margaret M

Huntsville-SE 122 26.59Hui, Chloe H

Huntsville-SE 113 26.68Underwood, Mallory A

Huntsville-SE 124 29.20Munster, Claire C

Huntsville-SE 125 x30.44Northcutt, Mary A

Scenic City-SE 126 30.75Schemel, Lee L

Huntsville-SE 127 x30.79Bell, Maria K

Scenic City-SE 118 31.40Grider, Haley S

Scenic City-SE 11*9 31.43Haren, Chloe

Huntsville-SE 11*9 x31.43Lacey, Emma C

Scenic City-SE 1211 32.15Crump, Maggie M

Scenic City-SE 1112 x33.79Jennings, Audrey E

Huntsville-SE 1113 x33.92Davis, Whitney N

Scenic City-SE 1114 x36.44Link, Lexi J
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Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 121 57.16Cimino, Sarah Margaret M

27.59 29.57

Huntsville-SE 112 1:05.06Shen, Jia Jia A

30.88 34.18

Huntsville-SE 123 1:06.51Munster, Claire C

31.78 34.73

Huntsville-SE 124 1:06.77Bell, Maria K

32.43 34.34

Scenic City-SE 115 1:08.49Haren, Chloe

32.78 35.71

Scenic City-SE 126 1:08.71Crump, Maggie M

33.57 35.14

Scenic City-SE 117 1:08.87Grider, Haley S

33.30 35.57

Huntsville-SE 128 x1:10.17Northcutt, Mary A

32.87 37.30

Scenic City-SE 129 1:10.67Walker, Anna N

33.25 37.42

Huntsville-SE 1110 x1:12.56Lacey, Emma C

33.71 38.85

Huntsville-SE 1111 x1:14.15Davis, Whitney N

35.17 38.98

Huntsville-SE 1112 x1:14.45Hinely, Emma C

36.44 38.01

Huntsville-SE 1113 x1:14.83Evans, Brittany A

36.46 38.37

Scenic City-SE 1114 x1:15.77Jennings, Audrey E

36.29 39.48

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 121 2:04.94Hui, Chloe H

28.82 31.55 32.63 31.94

Huntsville-SE 122 2:05.41Cimino, Sarah Margaret M

29.07 31.84 33.01 31.49

Huntsville-SE 113 2:07.67Underwood, Mallory A

29.36 32.68 33.39 32.24

Huntsville-SE 124 2:31.47Northcutt, Mary A

32.70 38.91 40.51 39.35

Huntsville-SE 125 x2:32.33Bell, Maria K

34.24 38.51 40.32 39.26

Huntsville-SE 116 x2:42.96Lacey, Emma C

35.10 41.15 43.37 43.34

Huntsville-SE 117 x2:43.21Hinely, Emma C

37.92 41.87 42.87 40.55

Scenic City-SE 118 2:46.18Jennings, Audrey E

37.22 41.71 43.74 43.51

Huntsville-SE 119 x2:49.29Davis, Whitney N

36.17 42.91 45.65 44.56

Huntsville-SE 1110 x2:49.56Evans, Brittany A

39.34 41.06

Scenic City-SE 1111 3:01.34Link, Lexi J

40.10 46.63 48.63 45.98

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 121 30.79Hui, Chloe H

Huntsville-SE 122 30.90Cimino, Sarah Margaret M

Scenic City-SE 123 35.52Schemel, Lee L

Scenic City-SE 124 36.10Crump, Maggie M

Huntsville-SE 125 36.87Northcutt, Mary A

Huntsville-SE 126 37.08Munster, Claire C

Scenic City-SE 117 38.07Jennings, Audrey E

Huntsville-SE 128 x38.28Scheler, Rachel J

Scenic City-SE 119 39.39Haren, Chloe

Scenic City-SE 1110 x42.74Link, Lexi J

Huntsville-SE 1111 x48.76Davis, Whitney N

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 121 1:06.01Cimino, Sarah Margaret M

32.39 33.62

Huntsville-SE 122 1:06.32Hui, Chloe H

32.76 33.56

Huntsville-SE 113 1:07.52Underwood, Mallory A

33.52 34.00

Huntsville-SE 114 1:15.35Shen, Jia Jia A

35.61 39.74

Scenic City-SE 125 1:15.87Schemel, Lee L

36.51 39.36

Scenic City-SE 126 1:17.84Crump, Maggie M

37.80 40.04

Scenic City-SE 117 1:19.72Grider, Haley S

39.81 39.91

Scenic City-SE 128 1:19.89Walker, Anna N

38.30 41.59

Huntsville-SE 129 x1:21.67Northcutt, Mary A

39.65 42.02

Huntsville-SE 1210 x1:21.93Munster, Claire C

Scenic City-SE 1111 x1:24.92Jennings, Audrey E

Huntsville-SE 1112 x1:29.77Lacey, Emma C

43.12 46.65

Scenic City-SE 1113 x1:34.43Link, Lexi J

45.66 48.77

Scenic City-SE 11--- DQHaren, Chloe

40.24 41.49

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 111 33.95Underwood, Mallory A

Huntsville-SE 122 35.65Hui, Chloe H

Scenic City-SE 113 38.93Grider, Haley S

Huntsville-SE 114 39.62Shen, Jia Jia A

Scenic City-SE 125 41.38Crump, Maggie M

Huntsville-SE 116 41.41Lacey, Emma C

Scenic City-SE 127 41.86Walker, Anna N

Huntsville-SE 128 x42.27Munster, Claire C

Huntsville-SE 119 x42.68Hinely, Emma C

Huntsville-SE 1210 x43.22Bell, Maria K

Scenic City-SE 1211 43.39Schemel, Lee L

Huntsville-SE 1112 x44.67Davis, Whitney N

Huntsville-SE 1113 x47.37Evans, Brittany A



GPS & The Scenic City A.C. HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 6:36 PM  1/26/2011  Page 6

SE 2011 SCAC vs HSA - 1/15/2011 to 1/16/2011

Results

(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 1114 x47.59Link, Lexi J

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 111 1:15.47Underwood, Mallory A

35.39 40.08

Scenic City-SE 112 1:21.32Grider, Haley S

38.01 43.31

Scenic City-SE 123 1:29.98Schemel, Lee L

42.65 47.33

Huntsville-SE 114 1:32.65Lacey, Emma C

42.85 49.80

Huntsville-SE 125 1:33.16Northcutt, Mary A

44.00 49.16

Huntsville-SE 126 1:34.88Munster, Claire C

44.69 50.19

Scenic City-SE 117 1:36.65Haren, Chloe

45.76 50.89

Huntsville-SE 118 x1:37.55Davis, Whitney N

46.07 51.48

Huntsville-SE 12--- DQHui, Chloe H

37.24 39.76

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 121 29.10Cimino, Sarah Margaret M

Huntsville-SE 122 29.17Hui, Chloe H

Huntsville-SE 113 30.41Underwood, Mallory A

Huntsville-SE 114 31.11Shen, Jia Jia A

Scenic City-SE 125 31.70Schemel, Lee L

Huntsville-SE 126 x34.22Munster, Claire C

Huntsville-SE 127 x34.90Bell, Maria K

Scenic City-SE 128 35.71Walker, Anna N

Scenic City-SE 119 35.74Jennings, Audrey E

Scenic City-SE 1110 35.90Grider, Haley S

Huntsville-SE 1211 x36.44Northcutt, Mary A

Huntsville-SE 1112 x37.34Evans, Brittany A

Scenic City-SE 1113 x38.93Haren, Chloe

Huntsville-SE 1114 x40.59Hinely, Emma C

Huntsville-SE 1115 x42.46Davis, Whitney N

Scenic City-SE 1116 x47.28Link, Lexi J

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 121 1:05.60Cimino, Sarah Margaret M

31.46 34.14

Huntsville-SE 112 1:06.78Underwood, Mallory A

31.26 35.52

Huntsville-SE 123 1:19.64Bell, Maria K

36.38 43.26

Scenic City-SE 114 1:20.48Grider, Haley S

37.36 43.12

Scenic City-SE 115 1:25.12Jennings, Audrey E

39.27 45.85

Scenic City-SE 126 1:26.26Crump, Maggie M

40.15 46.11

Huntsville-SE 117 1:34.12Lacey, Emma C

40.37 53.75

Scenic City-SE 118 1:46.30Link, Lexi J

48.53 57.77

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 121 1:06.01Hui, Chloe H

30.76 35.25

Huntsville-SE 112 1:06.60Underwood, Mallory A

32.11 34.49

Huntsville-SE 123 1:06.77Cimino, Sarah Margaret M

31.36 35.41

Scenic City-SE 124 1:17.87Schemel, Lee L

34.99 42.88

Scenic City-SE 115 1:18.09Grider, Haley S

37.47 40.62

Scenic City-SE 126 1:18.99Crump, Maggie M

36.52 42.47

Huntsville-SE 127 1:19.14Munster, Claire C

37.18 41.96

Huntsville-SE 128 x1:20.55Bell, Maria K

38.64 41.91

Huntsville-SE 129 x1:22.20Northcutt, Mary A

37.37 44.83

Huntsville-SE 1110 x1:23.71Lacey, Emma C

39.09 44.62

Scenic City-SE 1111 1:25.73Haren, Chloe

40.45 45.28

Huntsville-SE 1112 x1:31.01Davis, Whitney N

44.04 46.97

Scenic City-SE 1113 x1:32.25Link, Lexi J

44.61 47.64

Scenic City-SE 11--- DQJennings, Audrey E

39.23 46.20

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.32Huntsville-SE

1) Cimino, Sarah Margaret M 12 2) Underwood, Mallory A 11

3) Shen, Jia Jia A 11 4) Hui, Chloe H 12

26.37 26.90 28.14 26.91

A2 2:00.31Scenic City-SE

1) Schemel, Lee L 12 2) Grider, Haley S 11

3) Crump, Maggie M 12 4) Walker, Anna N 12

30.21 30.74 30.52 28.84

B3 2:00.42Huntsville-SE

1) Lacey, Emma C 11 2) Munster, Claire C 12

3) Northcutt, Mary A 12 4) Bell, Maria K 12

31.27 30.10 30.11 28.94

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.65Huntsville-SE

1) Hui, Chloe H 12 2) Underwood, Mallory A 11

3) Cimino, Sarah Margaret M 12 4) Munster, Claire C 12

31.00 34.37 29.98 29.30
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(Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 2:19.31Scenic City-SE

1) Crump, Maggie M 12 2) Grider, Haley S 11

3) Schemel, Lee L 12 4) Haren, Chloe 11

37.08 38.84 32.49 30.90

B3 2:26.39Huntsville-SE

37.13 43.30 34.22 31.74

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:44.09Scenic City-SE

1) Myers, Kristen E 14 2) Mathis, McCay E 14

3) Wigal, Janelle M 14 4) Forsthoffer, April C 13

25.91 26.45 26.44 25.29

A2 1:47.09Huntsville-SE

1) Haapoja, Elle R 13 2) Maurel, Elise O 13

3) Martin, Lindsey L 13 4) Olson, Liz M 14

26.85 26.44 26.82 26.98

B3 1:51.30Scenic City-SE

1) Jennings, Natalie L 13 2) Grall, Cayce J 13

3) Arnold, Emily C 13 4) Norris, Victoria L 14

27.61 28.79 27.59 27.31

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.71Scenic City-SE

1) Myers, Kristen E 14 2) Arnold, Emily C 13

3) Mathis, McCay E 14 4) Forsthoffer, April C 13

29.10 33.78 27.78 26.05

B2 2:04.77Scenic City-SE

1) Jennings, Natalie L 13 2) Grall, Cayce J 13

3) Wigal, Janelle M 14 4) Norris, Victoria L 14

32.73 35.02 29.22 27.80

A3 2:07.06Huntsville-SE

1) Martin, Lindsey L 13 2) Haapoja, Elle R 13

3) Maurel, Elise O 13 4) Paul, Erin M 13

32.46 36.57 30.77 27.26

 
Girls 14 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 131 26.12Forsthoffer, April C

Huntsville-SE 132 26.71Maurel, Elise O

Scenic City-SE 143 26.86Wigal, Janelle M

Huntsville-SE 134 27.31Haapoja, Elle R

Huntsville-SE 135 27.80Martin, Lindsey L

Huntsville-SE 136 27.94Paul, Erin M

Huntsville-SE 147 x28.14Olson, Liz M

Scenic City-SE 138 28.38Jennings, Natalie L

Scenic City-SE 149 28.48Norris, Victoria L

Scenic City-SE 1310 x30.00Vernon, Chloe R

Huntsville-SE 1311 x31.13Atkinson, Adeline J

Huntsville-SE 1312 x32.78Larson, Kathryn D

Huntsville-SE 1313 x32.90Keylor, Sierra D

 
Girls 14 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 131 55.69Forsthoffer, April C

26.95 28.74

Scenic City-SE 142 58.06Myers, Kristen E

28.03 30.03

Huntsville-SE 143 58.52Olson, Liz M

28.73 29.79

Scenic City-SE 144 58.59Mathis, McCay E

28.73 29.86

Huntsville-SE 135 58.78Maurel, Elise O

28.59 30.19

Scenic City-SE 146 58.90Wigal, Janelle M

28.56 30.34

Huntsville-SE 137 58.98Haapoja, Elle R

28.50 30.48

Scenic City-SE 148 x59.73Norris, Victoria L

29.02 30.71

Huntsville-SE 139 1:02.40Martin, Lindsey L

29.16 33.24

Scenic City-SE 1310 x1:04.25Arnold, Emily C

29.79 34.46

Scenic City-SE 1311 x1:05.16Vernon, Chloe R

30.91 34.25

Scenic City-SE 1312 x1:06.15Jennings, Natalie L

Huntsville-SE 1313 x1:11.39Keylor, Sierra D

34.63 36.76

 
Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 131 1:59.28Forsthoffer, April C

28.29 30.37 30.82 29.80

Scenic City-SE 142 2:00.92Myers, Kristen E

28.10 30.33 31.43 31.06

Huntsville-SE 143 2:06.62Olson, Liz M

29.03 32.06 33.42 32.11

Scenic City-SE 144 2:08.82Mathis, McCay E

30.41 32.84 33.16 32.41

Huntsville-SE 135 2:08.93Maurel, Elise O

29.39 32.83 33.79 32.92

Scenic City-SE 146 2:11.17Norris, Victoria L

31.61 34.03 33.52 32.01

Scenic City-SE 147 x2:12.13Wigal, Janelle M

30.29 33.69 34.54 33.61

Huntsville-SE 138 2:12.43Martin, Lindsey L

30.37 33.35 34.32 34.39

Huntsville-SE 139 2:15.82Haapoja, Elle R

30.72 34.42 35.62 35.06

Huntsville-SE 1310 x2:19.38Paul, Erin M

32.21 35.73 36.61 34.83

Scenic City-SE 1311 x2:23.13Grall, Cayce J

32.51 36.00 37.87 36.75

Scenic City-SE 1312 x2:24.56Arnold, Emily C

32.14 36.74 38.78 36.90

Scenic City-SE 1313 x2:28.85Jennings, Natalie L

33.00 37.93 39.55 38.37

Huntsville-SE 1314 x2:38.43Keylor, Sierra D

34.70 41.28 42.27 40.18

Huntsville-SE 1315 x2:38.70Atkinson, Adeline J

35.01 39.87 42.82 41.00

Huntsville-SE 1316 x2:47.81Larson, Kathryn D
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Girls 14 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 141 5:30.69Olson, Liz M

29.92 32.51 33.10 33.39

33.41 33.84 33.60 34.40

33.64 32.88

Scenic City-SE 142 5:42.14Norris, Victoria L

32.09 34.74 34.37 34.80

34.89 34.87 34.60 34.58

34.20 33.00

Huntsville-SE 133 5:54.73Martin, Lindsey L

31.19 35.54 36.48 36.48

36.45 36.46 35.91 36.15

35.10 34.97

Scenic City-SE 134 6:23.15Arnold, Emily C

31.68 36.51 38.81 39.22

40.38 38.50 41.34 41.00

39.28 36.43

Scenic City-SE 135 6:23.39Vernon, Chloe R

32.36 37.46 39.96 40.58

39.41 40.31 40.39 39.55

38.50 34.87

Scenic City-SE 136 6:26.47Grall, Cayce J

31.83 36.56 38.50 38.79

39.03 39.48 41.09 41.29

41.13 38.77

Scenic City-SE 127 x6:38.67Schemel, Lee L

34.00 39.43 41.26 41.54

39.87 41.96 41.17 41.22

40.71 37.51

Scenic City-SE 118 x6:48.78Haren, Chloe

33.61 39.83 42.19 42.40

42.64 41.76 41.91 42.99

41.91 39.54

Scenic City-SE 129 x6:53.24Crump, Maggie M

3:23.96

43.44 42.83

41.63 38.80

 
Girls 14 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 141 1:01.61Mathis, McCay E

30.41 31.20

Scenic City-SE 142 1:01.65Myers, Kristen E

30.41 31.24

Huntsville-SE 133 1:05.74Maurel, Elise O

32.19 33.55

Scenic City-SE 144 1:07.84Norris, Victoria L

33.80 34.04

Huntsville-SE 135 1:08.90Martin, Lindsey L

33.14 35.76

Huntsville-SE 146 1:10.78Olson, Liz M

34.16 36.62

Huntsville-SE 137 1:10.84Paul, Erin M

33.62 37.22

Huntsville-SE 138 x1:12.21Haapoja, Elle R

35.23 36.98

Scenic City-SE 139 1:12.37Grall, Cayce J

35.63 36.74

Scenic City-SE 1410 x1:14.34Wigal, Janelle M

36.77 37.57

Scenic City-SE 1311 x1:16.17Jennings, Natalie L

37.35 38.82

Scenic City-SE 1312 x1:18.29Vernon, Chloe R

37.66 40.63

Huntsville-SE 1313 x1:18.80Atkinson, Adeline J

Huntsville-SE 1314 x1:22.24Keylor, Sierra D

38.69 43.55

Scenic City-SE 13--- DQForsthoffer, April C

31.29 32.13

Huntsville-SE 13--- DQLarson, Kathryn D

49.07 52.45

 
Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 131 2:16.26Forsthoffer, April C

31.72 35.02 35.49 34.03

Scenic City-SE 142 2:19.26Myers, Kristen E

32.02 35.18 36.41 35.65

Scenic City-SE 143 2:20.95Mathis, McCay E

32.78 36.19 36.75 35.23

Scenic City-SE 144 2:22.97Norris, Victoria L

34.92 35.67 36.74 35.64

Huntsville-SE 135 2:24.23Martin, Lindsey L

34.34 36.18 36.80 36.91

Huntsville-SE 146 2:27.68Olson, Liz M

34.74 37.29 38.18 37.47

Scenic City-SE 137 x2:28.01Arnold, Emily C

37.62 38.83 37.39

Huntsville-SE 138 2:30.56Haapoja, Elle R

35.67 38.24 38.49 38.16

Scenic City-SE 139 x2:49.20Vernon, Chloe R

297:46:40.00

42.69 44.34 43.63

Huntsville-SE 1310 2:58.67Atkinson, Adeline J

41.34 44.59 47.57 45.17

 
Girls 14 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 131 1:12.80Arnold, Emily C

34.26 38.54

Scenic City-SE 132 1:14.17Grall, Cayce J

34.88 39.29

Scenic City-SE 143 1:16.78Wigal, Janelle M

36.83 39.95

Huntsville-SE 134 1:20.37Haapoja, Elle R

37.29 43.08

Scenic City-SE 135 1:21.29Jennings, Natalie L

39.26 42.03

Huntsville-SE 136 1:36.11Keylor, Sierra D

44.37 51.74



GPS & The Scenic City A.C. HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 6:36 PM  1/26/2011  Page 9

SE 2011 SCAC vs HSA - 1/15/2011 to 1/16/2011

Results
 
Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 131 2:39.96Arnold, Emily C

36.37 40.71 41.67 41.21

Scenic City-SE 132 2:40.64Grall, Cayce J

35.89 40.19 41.93 42.63

Scenic City-SE 143 2:45.35Wigal, Janelle M

37.96 42.15 43.14 42.10

Scenic City-SE 134 2:59.93Jennings, Natalie L

40.06 46.16 47.33 46.38

Huntsville-SE 135 3:28.27Keylor, Sierra D

47.46 54.32 53.74 52.75

 
Girls 14 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 141 1:00.49Mathis, McCay E

29.13 31.36

Scenic City-SE 132 1:02.05Forsthoffer, April C

29.59 32.46

Scenic City-SE 143 1:02.32Myers, Kristen E

29.20 33.12

Scenic City-SE 144 1:07.28Wigal, Janelle M

31.63 35.65

Scenic City-SE 135 x1:09.20Grall, Cayce J

32.46 36.74

Huntsville-SE 136 1:10.70Maurel, Elise O

32.55 38.15

Huntsville-SE 147 1:13.71Olson, Liz M

33.43 40.28

Scenic City-SE 138 x1:17.61Jennings, Natalie L

34.69 42.92

Scenic City-SE 139 x1:18.90Vernon, Chloe R

34.89 44.01

Huntsville-SE 1310 1:26.47Atkinson, Adeline J

37.24 49.23

Huntsville-SE 1311 1:27.15Keylor, Sierra D

38.00 49.15

 
Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 141 2:15.36Myers, Kristen E

30.44 35.16 35.30 34.46

Scenic City-SE 142 2:15.89Mathis, McCay E

31.74 35.42 35.43 33.30

Scenic City-SE 133 2:18.95Forsthoffer, April C

31.33 36.12 35.91 35.59

Scenic City-SE 144 2:33.40Norris, Victoria L

Scenic City-SE 135 x2:36.60Arnold, Emily C

Scenic City-SE 136 x2:59.51Vernon, Chloe R

45.80 49.34 46.33

 
Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 141 2:18.55Myers, Kristen E

30.22 36.55 41.90 29.88

Scenic City-SE 142 2:18.67Mathis, McCay E

29.94 35.23 42.56 30.94

Scenic City-SE 133 2:19.42Forsthoffer, April C

30.65 36.12 41.84 30.81

Scenic City-SE 144 2:27.64Norris, Victoria L

32.41 37.28 46.38 31.57

Huntsville-SE 135 2:28.38Maurel, Elise O

32.65 35.56 47.17 33.00

Scenic City-SE 146 x2:28.98Wigal, Janelle M

32.29 39.81 42.42 34.46

Scenic City-SE 137 x2:31.54Grall, Cayce J

31.76 39.13 43.29 37.36

Huntsville-SE 138 2:33.37Martin, Lindsey L

32.81 38.82 45.79 35.95

Scenic City-SE 139 x2:48.84Jennings, Natalie L

38.25 42.95 47.75 39.89

Huntsville-SE 1310 2:58.04Atkinson, Adeline J

36.65 45.54 54.25 41.60

Huntsville-SE 1311 2:59.71Keylor, Sierra D

37.36 44.67 56.40 41.28

 
Girls 14 & Under 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 141 4:49.78Myers, Kristen E

29.92 35.45 36.94 35.68

42.92 43.32 33.66 31.89

Scenic City-SE 142 5:00.97Mathis, McCay E

33.30 37.81 39.09 37.87

43.80 44.23 32.99 31.88

Scenic City-SE 133 5:20.67Grall, Cayce J

32.87 40.21 41.64 41.37

43.70 44.73 39.91 36.24

Scenic City-SE 134 5:23.09Arnold, Emily C

34.31 42.36 41.30 40.16

44.72 45.88 38.94 35.42

Scenic City-SE 135 x6:02.94Vernon, Chloe R

38.70 46.25 46.53 46.82

53.47 53.28 40.01 37.88

 
Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 151 26.65Moore, Sarah Gwin G

Huntsville-SE 162 26.91Toth, Katie G

Huntsville-SE 163 27.65Neil, Erin A

Scenic City-SE 164 30.13Boldt, Anna C

Huntsville-SE 165 31.41Siekmeyer-Salvan, Marian D

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 171 54.30Nubbe, Valerie A

26.17 28.13

Huntsville-SE 162 58.49Neil, Erin A

28.52 29.97

Huntsville-SE 163 58.84Toth, Katie G

28.06 30.78

Huntsville-SE 154 1:01.11Moore, Sarah Gwin G

29.75 31.36

Scenic City-SE 155 1:01.20Carabo, Jessica N

29.35 31.85

Scenic City-SE 166 1:03.71Boldt, Anna C

31.03 32.68
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(Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 167 x1:09.39Siekmeyer-Salvan, Marian D

32.56 36.83

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 161 2:06.27Neil, Erin A

29.24 31.86 32.86 32.31

Huntsville-SE 162 2:09.85Toth, Katie G

30.43 33.16 33.37 32.89

Huntsville-SE 153 2:12.64Moore, Sarah Gwin G

30.58 33.74 34.57 33.75

Scenic City-SE 164 2:13.65Bryant, Brittny L

30.54 33.88 34.95 34.28

Scenic City-SE 165 2:21.25Boldt, Anna C

33.73 35.74 36.87 34.91

Huntsville-SE 166 2:32.19Siekmeyer-Salvan, Marian D

39.54 39.75 38.70

 
Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 171 5:26.36Nubbe, Valerie A

29.05 32.43 33.33 33.92

33.23 33.58 33.58 33.22

32.69 31.33

Huntsville-SE 152 5:49.95Hinely, Megan K

32.08 35.02 35.62 35.92

35.66 36.08 35.76 35.60

34.82 33.39

Scenic City-SE 163 6:00.34Bryant, Brittny L

31.67 34.88 36.34 36.97

36.54 36.84 36.84 37.39

37.18 35.69

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 151 1:05.26Moore, Sarah Gwin G

31.85 33.41

Scenic City-SE 162 1:08.22Bryant, Brittny L

33.30 34.92

Scenic City-SE 163 1:10.16Arnold, Mary G

34.39 35.77

Huntsville-SE 164 1:11.52Toth, Katie G

35.27 36.25

Scenic City-SE 165 1:14.49Boldt, Anna C

36.82 37.67

Huntsville-SE 166 1:25.40Siekmeyer-Salvan, Marian D

41.57 43.83

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 151 2:22.10Hinely, Megan K

33.11 35.86 36.91 36.22

Huntsville-SE 152 2:24.82Moore, Sarah Gwin G

34.12 36.69 37.82 36.19

Scenic City-SE 163 2:26.16Arnold, Mary G

35.33 36.52 37.87 36.44

Scenic City-SE 164 2:29.30Bryant, Brittny L

35.24 37.73 38.58 37.75

Scenic City-SE 165 2:39.93Boldt, Anna C

38.82 40.31 40.78 40.02

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 161 1:10.39Toth, Katie G

33.23 37.16

Huntsville-SE 172 1:10.45Nubbe, Valerie A

33.47 36.98

Huntsville-SE 163 1:13.07Neil, Erin A

35.06 38.01

Scenic City-SE 164 1:18.11Arnold, Mary G

37.23 40.88

Scenic City-SE 155 1:18.74Carabo, Jessica N

36.69 42.05

Huntsville-SE 166 1:31.26Siekmeyer-Salvan, Marian D

42.97 48.29

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 161 2:37.78Toth, Katie G

34.80 39.96 41.35 41.67

Huntsville-SE 162 2:42.25Neil, Erin A

37.20 41.21 42.27 41.57

Scenic City-SE 163 2:48.64Arnold, Mary G

37.84 43.11 43.60 44.09

Huntsville-SE 164 3:15.61Siekmeyer-Salvan, Marian D

44.11 50.08 50.72 50.70

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 171 1:00.27Nubbe, Valerie A

28.02 32.25

Huntsville-SE 162 1:02.05Neil, Erin A

29.56 32.49

Scenic City-SE 163 1:06.94Bryant, Brittny L

31.43 35.51

Huntsville-SE 164 1:07.54Toth, Katie G

30.86 36.68

Scenic City-SE 165 1:09.04Arnold, Mary G

32.22 36.82

Scenic City-SE 166 1:17.68Boldt, Anna C

36.59 41.09

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 161 2:18.22Neil, Erin A

30.29 34.73 36.30 36.90

Scenic City-SE 162 2:27.55Bryant, Brittny L

335:50:00.00

36.81 39.32 39.18

Scenic City-SE 163 2:32.72Arnold, Mary G

34.05 39.44 40.13 39.10

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 161 2:22.74Neil, Erin A

30.24 38.06 41.70 32.74
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(Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 162 2:26.26Arnold, Mary G

31.97 37.14 43.60 33.55

Scenic City-SE 163 2:26.95Bryant, Brittny L

31.67 36.84 45.20 33.24

Huntsville-SE 164 2:28.68Toth, Katie G

30.91 39.61 42.41 35.75

Scenic City-SE 155 2:36.38Carabo, Jessica N

32.22 39.94 46.28 37.94

Scenic City-SE 166 2:40.54Boldt, Anna C

36.67 40.54 48.05 35.28

Huntsville-SE 167 2:56.32Siekmeyer-Salvan, Marian D

38.79 48.04 50.86 38.63

 
Girls 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 161 5:06.00Arnold, Mary G

32.98 38.28 40.07 37.72

44.64 44.19 34.85 33.27

Scenic City-SE 162 5:25.26Bryant, Brittny L

34.25 39.59 42.09 40.72

48.27 49.50 37.26 33.58

 
Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 101 32.64Davis, Gwennie L

 
Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 131 1:18.21Jennings, Natalie L

Scenic City-SE 112 1:20.72Grider, Haley S

 
Girls 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 101 37.00Turner, Cece A

 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.80Huntsville-SE

1) Nubbe, Valerie A 17 2) Toth, Katie G 16

3) Hinely, Megan K 15 4) Neil, Erin A 16

25.17 26.89 27.03 27.71

A2 1:51.89Scenic City-SE

1) Carabo, Jessica N 15 2) Boldt, Anna C 16

3) Arnold, Mary G 16 4) Bryant, Brittny L 16

26.68 30.03 27.68 27.50

B3 2:01.69Huntsville-SE

1) Moore, Sarah Gwin G 15 2) Keylor, Sierra D 13

3) Siekmeyer-Salvan, Marian D 16 4) Atkinson, Adeline J 13

27.02 31.14 31.92 31.61

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.26Huntsville-SE

1) Moore, Sarah Gwin G 15 2) Toth, Katie G 16

3) Neil, Erin A 16 4) Olson, Liz M 14

31.01 33.31 29.21 27.73

A2 2:12.01Scenic City-SE

1) Boldt, Anna C 16 2) Arnold, Mary G 16

3) Bryant, Brittny L 16 4) Vernon, Chloe R 13

37.29 35.64 29.94 29.14

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE  81 16.63Turner, Will P

Scenic City-SE  82 21.24Marshall, Lance E

Huntsville-SE  73 23.61Paul, Nolen G

Scenic City-SE  84 29.57Goza, Gage B

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE  81 39.28Turner, Will P

Scenic City-SE  72 1:02.60Hammond, Weston R

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE  81 1:26.56Turner, Will P

39.79 46.77

Scenic City-SE  82 1:41.85Marshall, Lance E

46.94 54.91

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE  81 20.03Turner, Will P

Scenic City-SE  82 23.90Marshall, Lance E

Huntsville-SE  73 25.54Paul, Nolen G

Scenic City-SE  84 51.26Goza, Gage B

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE  81 42.46Turner, Will P

Scenic City-SE  72 1:06.11Hammond, Weston R

Scenic City-SE  8--- DQMarshall, Lance E

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE  81 28.04Marshall, Lance E

Scenic City-SE  7--- DQHammond, Weston R

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE  71 1:01.26Paul, Nolen G

Scenic City-SE  82 1:01.37Marshall, Lance E

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE  81 17.56Turner, Will P

Scenic City-SE  82 22.28Marshall, Lance E

Scenic City-SE  7--- DQHammond, Weston R

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE  81 39.96Turner, Will P

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE  81 1:38.81Turner, Will P

44.92 53.89
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(Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE  82 1:59.28Marshall, Lance E

56.84 1:02.44

Huntsville-SE  73 2:09.49Paul, Nolen G

1:00.17 1:09.32

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 101 31.86Marcum, Jake L

Scenic City-SE 102 33.40Ransom, Maxwell A

Scenic City-SE 103 33.70Holsonback, Chase C

Scenic City-SE 104 34.17Wagoner, Nathan D

Huntsville-SE 105 36.75Devaney, Collier G

Scenic City-SE  96 x37.97Gallagher, Reece A

Scenic City-SE 107 x42.33Smith, Peyton T

Huntsville-SE  98 44.51Hudson, Neil D

Scenic City-SE  99 x45.22Starnes, John G

Huntsville-SE  910 49.39Bagwell, Caleb C

Scenic City-SE  911 x55.40Hodgkins, Matthew C

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 101 1:12.48Ransom, Maxwell A

34.84 37.64

Huntsville-SE 102 1:14.06Swing, Joe C

36.11 37.95

Scenic City-SE 103 1:16.23Wagoner, Nathan D

36.36 39.87

Scenic City-SE  94 1:19.42Kim, Sky E

37.25 42.17

Scenic City-SE 105 1:20.96Holsonback, Chase C

37.56 43.40

Huntsville-SE  96 1:21.19Werth, Benjamin L

38.37 42.82

Huntsville-SE 107 1:26.86Devaney, Collier G

40.53 46.33

Scenic City-SE  98 x1:31.04Gallagher, Reece A

42.41 48.63

Huntsville-SE  99 1:40.38Hudson, Neil D

47.08 53.30

Scenic City-SE  910 x1:41.93Starnes, John G

48.47 53.46

Scenic City-SE 1011 x1:43.33Smith, Peyton T

Huntsville-SE  912 x1:47.62Bagwell, Caleb C

49.36 58.26

Scenic City-SE  913 x2:06.87Hodgkins, Matthew C

58.59 1:08.28

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 101 2:39.32Wagoner, Nathan D

36.72 42.57 42.29 37.74

Huntsville-SE  92 2:59.41Werth, Benjamin L

40.55 46.44 46.80 45.62

Scenic City-SE  93 3:08.89Alp, Koray

44.45 50.01 48.11 46.32

Scenic City-SE  94 3:15.70Gallagher, Reece A

43.42 51.71 52.07 48.50

Huntsville-SE 105 3:31.25Swing, Joe C

38.56 44.98 1:27.85 39.86

Scenic City-SE 106 3:45.50Smith, Peyton T

46.41 59.30 1:01.23 58.56

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 101 35.83Marcum, Jake L

Scenic City-SE 102 39.35Ransom, Maxwell A

Scenic City-SE 103 40.85Holsonback, Chase C

Scenic City-SE  94 41.74Alp, Koray

Huntsville-SE 105 41.76Devaney, Collier G

Scenic City-SE 106 x43.93Wagoner, Nathan D

Scenic City-SE  97 x44.42Gallagher, Reece A

Scenic City-SE  98 x52.18Starnes, John G

Scenic City-SE  99 x52.60Hodgkins, Matthew C

Huntsville-SE  910 54.18Bagwell, Caleb C

Huntsville-SE  911 54.21Hudson, Neil D

Scenic City-SE 1012 x54.61Smith, Peyton T

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 101 1:19.85Swing, Joe C

38.21 41.64

Scenic City-SE 102 1:21.90Ransom, Maxwell A

39.85 42.05

Scenic City-SE  93 1:27.86Kim, Sky E

41.77 46.09

Scenic City-SE 104 1:28.94Wagoner, Nathan D

Scenic City-SE 105 1:29.41Holsonback, Chase C

Scenic City-SE  96 x1:33.85Alp, Koray

46.13 47.72

Huntsville-SE 107 1:34.07Devaney, Collier G

45.47 48.60

Scenic City-SE  98 x1:36.21Gallagher, Reece A

49.07 47.14

Scenic City-SE  99 x1:50.54Starnes, John G

54.19 56.35

Scenic City-SE  910 x1:58.56Hodgkins, Matthew C

54.09 1:04.47

Huntsville-SE  911 2:01.92Bagwell, Caleb C

Huntsville-SE  9--- DQHudson, Neil D

56.27 58.85

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE  91 40.86Kim, Sky E

Huntsville-SE  92 44.01Werth, Benjamin L

Scenic City-SE 103 44.54Smith, Peyton T

Scenic City-SE 104 44.85Ransom, Maxwell A

Scenic City-SE  95 50.75Alp, Koray

Huntsville-SE 106 51.08Devaney, Collier G

Scenic City-SE 107 x52.68Holsonback, Chase C

Huntsville-SE  98 59.59Hudson, Neil D

Scenic City-SE  99 x59.74Starnes, John G

Scenic City-SE  9--- DQHodgkins, Matthew C
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Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 101 1:37.57Wagoner, Nathan D

47.13 50.44

Scenic City-SE 102 1:40.15Smith, Peyton T

44.99 55.16

Huntsville-SE 103 1:44.32Devaney, Collier G

49.57 54.75

Scenic City-SE  94 1:54.79Alp, Koray

55.17 59.62

Scenic City-SE 105 1:55.00Holsonback, Chase C

53.81 1:01.19

Scenic City-SE  96 x2:07.38Starnes, John G

1:00.51 1:06.87

Huntsville-SE  97 2:08.28Hudson, Neil D

59.80 1:08.48

Scenic City-SE  9--- DQHodgkins, Matthew C

1:06.35 1:23.26

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 101 34.87Ransom, Maxwell A

Scenic City-SE 102 37.08Holsonback, Chase C

Huntsville-SE 103 37.52Swing, Joe C

Scenic City-SE 104 41.09Wagoner, Nathan D

Scenic City-SE  95 41.65Alp, Koray

Huntsville-SE  96 41.98Werth, Benjamin L

Scenic City-SE  97 x44.16Gallagher, Reece A

Huntsville-SE 108 47.77Devaney, Collier G

Huntsville-SE  99 53.88Hudson, Neil D

Scenic City-SE  910 x54.87Starnes, John G

Scenic City-SE 1011 x55.38Smith, Peyton T

Scenic City-SE  9--- DQHodgkins, Matthew C

Huntsville-SE  9--- DQBagwell, Caleb C

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 101 1:20.99Ransom, Maxwell A

39.36 41.63

Scenic City-SE 102 1:23.25Marcum, Jake L

38.99 44.26

Scenic City-SE  93 1:38.80Alp, Koray

47.04 51.76

Scenic City-SE  94 1:47.72Gallagher, Reece A

46.14 1:01.58

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 101 1:21.22Marcum, Jake L

37.25 43.97

Scenic City-SE 102 1:24.22Ransom, Maxwell A

38.55 45.67

Scenic City-SE 103 1:28.95Wagoner, Nathan D

42.46 46.49

Scenic City-SE 104 1:29.08Holsonback, Chase C

39.59 49.49

Scenic City-SE  95 x1:33.01Alp, Koray

42.01 51.00

Huntsville-SE 106 1:33.28Devaney, Collier G

43.23 50.05

Scenic City-SE 107 x1:46.82Smith, Peyton T

52.01 54.81

Scenic City-SE  98 x1:54.04Starnes, John G

54.28 59.76

Huntsville-SE  99 1:54.60Hudson, Neil D

53.74 1:00.86

Huntsville-SE  910 2:07.60Bagwell, Caleb C

56.52 1:11.08

Scenic City-SE  9--- DQGallagher, Reece A

43.28 59.63

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:19.91Scenic City-SE

1) Wagoner, Nathan D 10 2) Alp, Koray 9

3) Holsonback, Chase C 10 4) Ransom, Maxwell A 10

33.39 39.16 33.61 33.75

A2 2:31.89Huntsville-SE

1) Devaney, Collier G 10 2) Hudson, Neil D 9

3) Werth, Benjamin L 9 4) Swing, Joe C 10

38.45 44.09 36.04 33.31

B3 2:52.74Scenic City-SE

1) Gallagher, Reece A 9 2) Smith, Peyton T 10

3) Starnes, John G 9 4) Hodgkins, Matthew C 9

36.63 41.93 41.14 53.04

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:28.67Scenic City-SE

1) Marcum, Jake L 10 2) Smith, Peyton T 10

3) Ransom, Maxwell A 10 4) Wagoner, Nathan D 10

35.14 43.59 37.51 32.43

B2 3:00.07Scenic City-SE

1) Holsonback, Chase C 10 2) Gallagher, Reece A 9

3) Alp, Koray 9 4) Starnes, John G 9

40.61 53.05 43.94 42.47

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 121 28.28Vasquez, Sam E

Scenic City-SE 122 30.17Wagoner, Brian M

Huntsville-SE 123 30.30Blasingame, Ian I

Scenic City-SE 114 30.88Ammons, Baron

Scenic City-SE 115 32.80Moeller, Evan E

Scenic City-SE 116 33.24Alp, Kaan

Huntsville-SE 127 33.28Coomer, Christopher C

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 121 1:00.94Vasquez, Sam E

29.74 31.20

Scenic City-SE 112 1:04.94Bevill, Ethan J

31.16 33.78

Scenic City-SE 123 1:08.88Wagoner, Brian M

33.17 35.71

Scenic City-SE 114 1:10.32Ammons, Baron

33.78 36.54
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(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 125 1:11.44Blasingame, Ian I

33.56 37.88

Scenic City-SE 116 1:12.00Alp, Kaan

34.93 37.07

Scenic City-SE 117 x1:12.04Moeller, Evan E

33.64 38.40

Huntsville-SE 128 1:17.95Coomer, Christopher C

35.33 42.62

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 121 2:30.51Wagoner, Brian M

34.55 39.17 40.19 36.60

Huntsville-SE 122 2:36.30Blasingame, Ian I

35.69 41.08 41.68 37.85

Scenic City-SE 113 2:36.60Alp, Kaan

36.10 41.26 41.67 37.57

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 121 33.87Vasquez, Sam E

Scenic City-SE 112 34.95Bevill, Ethan J

Huntsville-SE 123 38.11Blasingame, Ian I

Huntsville-SE 124 38.40Coomer, Christopher C

Scenic City-SE 115 38.57Moeller, Evan E

Scenic City-SE 116 39.50Alp, Kaan

Scenic City-SE 12--- DQWagoner, Brian M

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 121 1:12.31Vasquez, Sam E

35.19 37.12

Scenic City-SE 112 1:13.77Bevill, Ethan J

35.78 37.99

Scenic City-SE 113 1:16.98Ammons, Baron

37.09 39.89

Huntsville-SE 124 1:22.03Coomer, Christopher C

38.76 43.27

Scenic City-SE 115 1:22.38Moeller, Evan E

39.84 42.54

Scenic City-SE 116 1:23.26Alp, Kaan

40.50 42.76

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 111 39.14Bevill, Ethan J

Scenic City-SE 112 39.67Ammons, Baron

Huntsville-SE 123 41.07Blasingame, Ian I

Scenic City-SE 114 47.80Moeller, Evan E

Huntsville-SE 125 50.83Coomer, Christopher C

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 121 1:22.28Vasquez, Sam E

38.67 43.61

Scenic City-SE 112 1:24.69Bevill, Ethan J

40.46 44.23

Huntsville-SE 123 1:29.34Blasingame, Ian I

41.81 47.53

Huntsville-SE 12--- DQCoomer, Christopher C

39.01 51.61

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 111 31.29Ammons, Baron

Scenic City-SE 112 31.88Bevill, Ethan J

Huntsville-SE 123 32.04Vasquez, Sam E

Scenic City-SE 124 33.95Wagoner, Brian M

Huntsville-SE 125 34.15Blasingame, Ian I

Scenic City-SE 116 36.61Alp, Kaan

Huntsville-SE 127 37.54Coomer, Christopher C

Scenic City-SE 118 x37.92Moeller, Evan E

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 111 1:09.77Ammons, Baron

33.68 36.09

Scenic City-SE 112 1:11.81Bevill, Ethan J

4.05 1:07.76

Scenic City-SE 123 1:23.75Wagoner, Brian M

39.51 44.24

Scenic City-SE 114 1:24.56Alp, Kaan

4.48 1:20.08

Scenic City-SE 115 x1:31.79Moeller, Evan E

7.77 1:24.02

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 121 1:11.94Vasquez, Sam E

33.74 38.20

Scenic City-SE 112 1:13.90Bevill, Ethan J

34.46 39.44

Scenic City-SE 113 1:17.27Ammons, Baron

35.14 42.13

Huntsville-SE 124 1:18.44Blasingame, Ian I

36.66 41.78

Scenic City-SE 125 1:20.72Wagoner, Brian M

38.68 42.04

Scenic City-SE 116 1:22.45Alp, Kaan

38.62 43.83

Scenic City-SE 117 x1:23.93Moeller, Evan E

38.28 45.65

Huntsville-SE 12--- DQCoomer, Christopher C

38.85 52.12

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.05Scenic City-SE

1) Bevill, Ethan J 11 2) Moeller, Evan E 11

3) Ammons, Baron 11 4) Wagoner, Brian M 12

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:21.37Scenic City-SE

1) Bevill, Ethan J 11 2) Ammons, Baron 11

3) Alp, Kaan 11 4) Wagoner, Brian M 12
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Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:44.42Scenic City-SE

1) Parker, Simon S 14 2) Magat, Dean B 14

3) Scruggs, Kent M 14 4) Danks, Trey B 14

25.48 27.37 26.73 24.84

A2 1:48.36Huntsville-SE

1) Sutphin, Jared W 14 2) Hayes, Peyton L 13

3) Harting, Zach S 13 4) Hinely, Joe M 13

25.84 27.43 26.25 28.84

B3 1:51.34Scenic City-SE

1) Ransom, JonPat P 13 2) Crump, Athey A 13

3) Tallent, Andrew T 13 4) Debord, Timothy L 13

26.83 27.13 28.58 28.80

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.65Scenic City-SE

1) Ransom, JonPat P 13 2) Tallent, Andrew T 13

3) Danks, Trey B 14 4) Howell, Harrison R 13

31.55 36.24 27.93 26.93

 
Boys 14 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 131 25.18Devaney, Isaac G

Scenic City-SE 142 26.12Danks, Trey B

Huntsville-SE 133 26.57Harting, Zach S

Huntsville-SE 144 26.66Sutphin, Jared W

Scenic City-SE 135 26.87Ransom, JonPat P

Scenic City-SE 146 27.66Magat, Dean B

Scenic City-SE 147 27.92Scruggs, Kent M

Huntsville-SE 138 28.06Hayes, Peyton L

Scenic City-SE 139 x28.37Howell, Harrison R

Scenic City-SE 1310 x28.69Tallent, Andrew T

Scenic City-SE 1311 x28.77Debord, Timothy L

Scenic City-SE 1312 x29.26Wagoner, Kevin M

Huntsville-SE 1413 x29.61Atkinson, Martin M

 
Boys 14 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 131 56.35Devaney, Isaac G

26.92 29.43

Scenic City-SE 142 57.24Parker, Simon S

27.64 29.60

Huntsville-SE 143 57.75Sutphin, Jared W

27.55 30.20

Scenic City-SE 134 59.84Ransom, JonPat P

28.72 31.12

Huntsville-SE 135 59.92Hayes, Peyton L

28.53 31.39

Scenic City-SE 146 1:01.42Scruggs, Kent M

29.09 32.33

Scenic City-SE 137 1:01.87Howell, Harrison R

28.89 32.98

Scenic City-SE 138 x1:03.41Crump, Athey A

30.23 33.18

Scenic City-SE 149 x1:04.20Magat, Dean B

30.53 33.67

Scenic City-SE 1310 x1:06.01Debord, Timothy L

30.87 35.14

Scenic City-SE 1311 x1:06.08Wagoner, Kevin M

31.52 34.56

Scenic City-SE 1312 x1:06.41Tallent, Andrew T

31.32 35.09

Huntsville-SE 1313 1:06.67Hinely, Joe M

32.29 34.38

Huntsville-SE 1414 x1:07.38Atkinson, Martin M

31.55 35.83

 
Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 141 2:03.82Sutphin, Jared W

28.74 32.20 32.36 30.52

Huntsville-SE 132 2:04.27Devaney, Isaac G

28.70 32.35 32.47 30.75

Scenic City-SE 143 2:08.16Danks, Trey B

28.80 32.95 33.65 32.76

Huntsville-SE 134 2:10.61Hayes, Peyton L

29.43 33.85 34.37 32.96

Scenic City-SE 135 2:13.48Tallent, Andrew T

30.32 34.76 34.36 34.04

Scenic City-SE 146 2:19.14Magat, Dean B

31.25 34.84 37.10 35.95

Scenic City-SE 137 2:20.60Howell, Harrison R

31.29 35.13 38.07 36.11

Scenic City-SE 148 x2:20.92Scruggs, Kent M

30.78 35.66 37.50 36.98

Scenic City-SE 139 x2:24.34Wagoner, Kevin M

32.70 36.94 38.44 36.26

Scenic City-SE 1310 x2:32.27Debord, Timothy L

32.90 37.86 40.85 40.66

 
Boys 14 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 131 5:32.36Harting, Zach S

29.87 33.21 33.90 32.89

33.68 34.46 33.92 34.50

33.86 32.07

Huntsville-SE 132 5:42.16Hayes, Peyton L

29.56 34.13 35.04 35.05

35.84 35.28 34.85 35.40

34.01 33.00

Huntsville-SE 133 5:45.89Devaney, Isaac G

28.53 32.46 35.44 36.09

36.60 35.94 36.54 36.02

35.17 33.10

Scenic City-SE 144 5:48.90Danks, Trey B

29.48 33.28 36.67 36.59

37.02 37.15 36.23 35.23

34.91 32.34

Huntsville-SE 135 5:51.23Hinely, Joe M

32.03 35.04 36.02 36.12

36.61 35.74 35.70 35.39

35.41 33.17
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SE 2011 SCAC vs HSA - 1/15/2011 to 1/16/2011

Results

(Boys 14 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 126 x5:52.15Vasquez, Sam E

31.28 34.80 35.43 35.46

36.23 36.03 36.14 36.48

35.77 34.53

Scenic City-SE 147 6:01.65Parker, Simon S

31.47 35.35 36.24 37.01

37.08 37.65 37.58 36.72

36.57 35.98

Scenic City-SE 138 6:33.59Wagoner, Kevin M

33.69 38.63 40.13 40.27

40.07 40.66 41.08 40.68

40.10 38.28

 
Boys 14 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 131 1:02.02Devaney, Isaac G

30.14 31.88

Scenic City-SE 142 1:05.73Danks, Trey B

32.54 33.19

Huntsville-SE 133 1:05.75Harting, Zach S

32.08 33.67

Scenic City-SE 134 1:06.71Ransom, JonPat P

32.47 34.24

Scenic City-SE 135 1:08.17Tallent, Andrew T

33.30 34.87

Huntsville-SE 136 1:10.26Hayes, Peyton L

34.11 36.15

Scenic City-SE 137 1:13.63Howell, Harrison R

36.48 37.15

Scenic City-SE 148 x1:14.82Scruggs, Kent M

35.35 39.47

Scenic City-SE 139 x1:18.73Debord, Timothy L

37.85 40.88

Scenic City-SE 1310 x1:19.05Wagoner, Kevin M

38.47 40.58

Huntsville-SE 1411 1:21.01Atkinson, Martin M

39.14 41.87

 
Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 131 2:15.43Devaney, Isaac G

31.17 34.43 35.51 34.32

Huntsville-SE 132 2:24.08Harting, Zach S

34.12 36.95 37.37 35.64

Scenic City-SE 133 2:26.78Tallent, Andrew T

35.14 38.42 37.81 35.41

Scenic City-SE 134 2:28.67Ransom, JonPat P

34.50 38.06 39.07 37.04

Huntsville-SE 135 2:30.02Hayes, Peyton L

35.25 37.86 38.64 38.27

Scenic City-SE 136 2:35.59Howell, Harrison R

36.35 40.71 40.68 37.85

Huntsville-SE 137 2:35.86Hinely, Joe M

37.68 39.80 1:18.38

Scenic City-SE 148 2:46.41Scruggs, Kent M

38.34 42.28 43.68 42.11

Scenic City-SE 139 x2:46.84Debord, Timothy L

Huntsville-SE 1410 x2:59.36Atkinson, Martin M

42.72 45.53 45.86 45.25

 
Boys 14 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 141 1:11.60Parker, Simon S

34.04 37.56

Huntsville-SE 132 1:13.97Devaney, Isaac G

34.73 39.24

Huntsville-SE 143 1:14.07Sutphin, Jared W

34.81 39.26

Huntsville-SE 134 1:15.82Harting, Zach S

35.38 40.44

Scenic City-SE 145 1:16.03Magat, Dean B

36.00 40.03

Scenic City-SE 136 1:17.30Crump, Athey A

35.66 41.64

Scenic City-SE 137 1:19.30Tallent, Andrew T

36.78 42.52

Scenic City-SE 138 x1:23.79Howell, Harrison R

39.65 44.14

Scenic City-SE 139 x1:23.92Debord, Timothy L

39.52 44.40

Huntsville-SE 1310 1:28.97Hinely, Joe M

41.69 47.28

Scenic City-SE 1311 x1:30.48Wagoner, Kevin M

43.29 47.19

 
Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 131 2:42.43Devaney, Isaac G

36.05 40.78 42.82 42.78

Scenic City-SE 132 2:52.19Tallent, Andrew T

38.31 44.95 44.18 44.75

Scenic City-SE 133 2:57.51Debord, Timothy L

39.46 45.32 46.45 46.28

Scenic City-SE 134 2:59.25Howell, Harrison R

41.08 45.10 46.72 46.35

Scenic City-SE 135 3:11.62Wagoner, Kevin M

44.76 48.16 50.09 48.61

 
Boys 14 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 141 1:02.37Sutphin, Jared W

29.54 32.83

Scenic City-SE 142 1:04.05Danks, Trey B

30.00 34.05

Huntsville-SE 133 1:04.38Harting, Zach S

29.90 34.48

Scenic City-SE 144 1:05.69Scruggs, Kent M

30.19 35.50

Scenic City-SE 135 1:06.78Ransom, JonPat P

31.24 35.54

Scenic City-SE 136 1:10.34Crump, Athey A

32.71 37.63

Huntsville-SE 137 1:12.00Hayes, Peyton L

32.98 39.02



GPS & The Scenic City A.C. HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 6:36 PM  1/26/2011  Page 17

SE 2011 SCAC vs HSA - 1/15/2011 to 1/16/2011

Results

(Boys 14 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 138 x1:17.61Wagoner, Kevin M

35.28 42.33

Huntsville-SE 149 1:20.40Atkinson, Martin M

35.41 44.99

 
Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 141 2:19.03Sutphin, Jared W

30.28 35.37 36.44 36.94

Huntsville-SE 132 2:23.16Harting, Zach S

31.59 36.18 38.32 37.07

Scenic City-SE 143 2:33.44Scruggs, Kent M

34.08 38.73 41.27 39.36

Scenic City-SE 134 2:33.65Ransom, JonPat P

34.03 39.78 40.96 38.88

Huntsville-SE 135 2:39.35Hayes, Peyton L

33.74 39.78 43.11 42.72

 
Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 141 2:20.21Sutphin, Jared W

29.69 37.75 40.93 31.84

Scenic City-SE 142 2:22.95Parker, Simon S

31.58 37.41 41.07 32.89

Scenic City-SE 133 2:26.39Crump, Athey A

32.67 38.05 43.08 32.59

Scenic City-SE 134 2:29.14Ransom, JonPat P

31.99 37.80 46.20 33.15

Scenic City-SE 135 2:31.64Tallent, Andrew T

34.60 38.02 42.75 36.27

Scenic City-SE 146 x2:38.89Magat, Dean B

33.83 40.75 45.86 38.45

Scenic City-SE 147 x2:41.71Scruggs, Kent M

30.82 41.18 54.55 35.16

Huntsville-SE 148 2:47.26Atkinson, Martin M

36.44 43.39 49.22 38.21

Scenic City-SE 139 x2:49.15Debord, Timothy L

37.87 44.14 48.81 38.33

Scenic City-SE 13--- DQHowell, Harrison R

34.62 42.80 47.35 36.43

 
Boys 14 & Under 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 141 4:57.44Sutphin, Jared W

31.08 36.22 40.52 38.51

42.78 42.65 33.27 32.41

Huntsville-SE 132 5:02.35Harting, Zach S

31.80 37.80 39.02 38.00

43.85 45.59 34.44 31.85

Scenic City-SE 133 5:19.04Ransom, JonPat P

33.48 40.18 41.28 40.41

47.13 46.92 35.65 33.99

 
Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 171 21.82Zuppa, Michael G

Scenic City-SE 162 22.72Bowen, Nash N

Scenic City-SE 163 22.97Forsthoffer, Ryan D

Scenic City-SE 174 24.00Via, David S

Huntsville-SE 165 24.05McCarthy, Sean J

Scenic City-SE 186 x24.22Walters, Thomas E

Scenic City-SE 167 x24.95Hayes, Jamie A

Scenic City-SE 168 x25.75Wagoner, Trevor J

Scenic City-SE 169 x26.37Barker, Jackson P

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 181 47.86Kaliszak, Tyler J

23.53 24.33

Scenic City-SE 172 48.96Zuppa, Michael G

23.75 25.21

Scenic City-SE 163 49.96Bowen, Nash N

24.23 25.73

Scenic City-SE 184 51.52Walters, Thomas E

25.13 26.39

Huntsville-SE 175 51.55Olson, Nick A

24.15 27.40

Scenic City-SE 166 51.77Forsthoffer, Ryan D

24.78 26.99

Huntsville-SE 167 52.51McCarthy, Sean J

25.33 27.18

Scenic City-SE 178 x54.37Via, David S

25.58 28.79

Scenic City-SE 159 x55.41Sohn, Dennis C

26.84 28.57

Scenic City-SE 1510 x55.66Kim, Peter

27.22 28.44

UN-SE 1511 55.70Houston, Jackson T

26.81 28.89

Scenic City-SE 1612 x55.87Barker, Jackson P

26.98 28.89

Scenic City-SE 1613 x55.99Hayes, Jamie A

27.10 28.89

Scenic City-SE 1614 x56.86Wagoner, Trevor J

27.33 29.53

Scenic City-SE 1515 x1:00.67Bierly, Brandon J

30.13 30.54

Scenic City-SE 1716 x1:07.44Clark, Justin M

31.88 35.56

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 171 1:52.32Zuppa, Michael G

26.16 28.79 29.16 28.21

Scenic City-SE 162 1:55.25Forsthoffer, Ryan D

27.34 30.07 29.43 28.41

Scenic City-SE 163 1:56.05Bowen, Nash N

28.76 32.02 27.58 27.69

Scenic City-SE 194 1:57.42Quijano, EJ S

27.79 29.54 30.10 29.99

Scenic City-SE 165 x2:00.11Garaguso, Mark A

28.41 30.60 31.06 30.04

Scenic City-SE 186 x2:00.41Walters, Thomas E

28.10 30.86 31.41 30.04
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SE 2011 SCAC vs HSA - 1/15/2011 to 1/16/2011

Results

(Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 177 x2:00.92Via, David S

28.05 30.56 31.56 30.75

UN-SE 158 2:01.50Houston, Jackson T

28.35 30.49 30.81 31.85

Huntsville-SE 169 2:02.86McCarthy, Sean J

28.43 31.50 32.14 30.79

Scenic City-SE 1610 x2:03.09Hayes, Jamie A

28.01 30.65 32.09 32.34

Scenic City-SE 1611 x2:04.76Wagoner, Trevor J

27.77 32.17 33.12 31.70

Scenic City-SE 1612 x2:06.33Barker, Jackson P

28.98 32.65 32.67 32.03

 
Boys 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 161 5:10.14Bowen, Nash N

27.22 30.35 31.26 32.08

31.60 31.50 31.69 31.72

31.88 30.84

Scenic City-SE 162 5:14.65Forsthoffer, Ryan D

28.44 30.93 32.14 32.19

32.94 31.76 31.36 31.76

31.87 31.26

Scenic City-SE 163 5:16.20Garaguso, Mark A

29.40 31.97 31.89 32.29

32.44 31.91 31.90 31.78

31.87 30.75

UN-SE 154 5:21.49Houston, Jackson T

29.28 32.12 32.74 32.54

32.66 32.56 32.23 33.25

32.82 31.29

Scenic City-SE 165 5:32.49Hayes, Jamie A

28.92 32.52 33.32 34.36

34.71 33.92 34.24 33.96

33.62 32.92

Scenic City-SE 166 x5:34.41Barker, Jackson P

28.93 32.36 33.71 34.40

34.43 34.35 34.27 34.44

34.22 33.30

Scenic City-SE 177 x5:35.97Via, David S

29.28 33.15 34.58 34.42

34.93 34.78 34.56 33.99

34.83 31.45

Scenic City-SE 158 x5:53.55Kim, Peter

30.79 33.55 34.84 35.34

35.94 36.93 37.92 37.67

36.23 34.34

Scenic City-SE 179 x7:03.24Clark, Justin M

34.10 38.42 40.60

2:58.57

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 171 55.95Zuppa, Michael G

26.48 29.47

Scenic City-SE 162 57.80Bowen, Nash N

27.40 30.40

Scenic City-SE 163 59.22Forsthoffer, Ryan D

29.01 30.21

Scenic City-SE 184 1:00.01Walters, Thomas E

29.30 30.71

Huntsville-SE 165 1:00.32McCarthy, Sean J

29.40 30.92

Scenic City-SE 166 x1:08.12Barker, Jackson P

33.64 34.48

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 161 2:05.89Bowen, Nash N

29.74 32.04 32.33 31.78

Scenic City-SE 162 2:06.48Forsthoffer, Ryan D

30.21 31.98 32.31 31.98

Scenic City-SE 183 2:11.77Walters, Thomas E

30.51 33.80 34.22 33.24

Huntsville-SE 164 2:18.80McCarthy, Sean J

31.61 34.53 36.01 36.65

Scenic City-SE 155 2:23.68Sohn, Dennis C

34.06 36.30 38.51 34.81

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 181 58.94Kaliszak, Tyler J

28.17 30.77

Scenic City-SE 162 1:08.73Wagoner, Trevor J

32.39 36.34

Scenic City-SE 163 1:10.23Garaguso, Mark A

33.52 36.71

Scenic City-SE 154 1:12.37Kim, Peter

34.27 38.10

UN-SE 155 1:13.08Houston, Jackson T

34.68 38.40

Scenic City-SE 166 1:14.75Hayes, Jamie A

34.77 39.98

Scenic City-SE 177 x1:16.87Via, David S

37.48 39.39

Scenic City-SE 178 x1:17.51Clark, Justin M

36.26 41.25

Scenic City-SE 15--- DQBierly, Brandon J

36.57 40.76

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 161 2:30.04Garaguso, Mark A

34.50 37.99 38.87 38.68

Scenic City-SE 162 2:32.86Wagoner, Trevor J

33.98 39.90 40.54 38.44

UN-SE 153 2:41.32Houston, Jackson T

36.81 41.01 41.77 41.73

Scenic City-SE 164 2:45.08Hayes, Jamie A

36.45 42.08 43.11 43.44
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SE 2011 SCAC vs HSA - 1/15/2011 to 1/16/2011

Results
 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 181 52.93Kaliszak, Tyler J

24.90 28.03

Scenic City-SE 162 54.22Bowen, Nash N

25.61 28.61

Scenic City-SE 173 55.26Zuppa, Michael G

25.52 29.74

Huntsville-SE 174 56.35Olson, Nick A

25.87 30.48

Huntsville-SE 165 58.90McCarthy, Sean J

27.01 31.89

Scenic City-SE 166 59.43Garaguso, Mark A

28.18 31.25

UN-SE 157 59.81Houston, Jackson T

28.30 31.51

Scenic City-SE 198 1:02.33Quijano, EJ S

29.68 32.65

Scenic City-SE 169 x1:02.89Barker, Jackson P

28.86 34.03

Scenic City-SE 1510 x1:03.81Sohn, Dennis C

28.54 35.27

Scenic City-SE 1611 x1:07.68Wagoner, Trevor J

30.99 36.69

Scenic City-SE 1512 x1:09.83Bierly, Brandon J

31.10 38.73

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 161 2:07.00Bowen, Nash N

29.23 34.08 32.45 31.24

Scenic City-SE 192 2:09.95Quijano, EJ S

29.64 32.20 33.09 35.02

Scenic City-SE 163 2:11.24Garaguso, Mark A

30.10 33.55 33.68 33.91

UN-SE 154 2:19.48Houston, Jackson T

30.53 35.29 36.24 37.42

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Huntsville-SE 181 2:04.06Kaliszak, Tyler J

26.77 33.85 33.93 29.51

Huntsville-SE 172 2:06.75Olson, Nick A

26.30 32.11 37.38 30.96

Scenic City-SE 163 2:09.20Forsthoffer, Ryan D

26.94 33.27 39.07 29.92

Scenic City-SE 164 2:12.57Garaguso, Mark A

29.66 35.42 37.65 29.84

Scenic City-SE 185 2:13.27Walters, Thomas E

28.43 34.12 39.30 31.42

Scenic City-SE 166 2:21.32Wagoner, Trevor J

30.49 37.89 40.44 32.50

Scenic City-SE 167 x2:22.77Barker, Jackson P

29.70 36.83 43.57 32.67

Scenic City-SE 158 x2:25.57Kim, Peter

31.92 40.63 40.62 32.40

Scenic City-SE 159 x2:25.84Sohn, Dennis C

30.51 36.32 46.16 32.85

Scenic City-SE 1610 x2:29.66Hayes, Jamie A

31.01 40.61 43.78 34.26

Scenic City-SE 19--- DQQuijano, EJ S

31.05 35.90 40.78 31.63

 
Boys 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 161 4:42.08Garaguso, Mark A

30.21 34.38 38.14 36.90

39.62 39.85 32.14 30.84

UN-SE 152 4:48.46Houston, Jackson T

29.05 33.85 37.58 35.31

43.12 42.31 33.97 33.27

 
Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE  91 39.47Gallagher, Reece A

 
Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 101 1:16.89Marcum, Jake L

 
Boys 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 111 38.99Bevill, Ethan J

Scenic City-SE 102 46.04Ransom, Maxwell A

Scenic City-SE 10--- DQSmith, Peyton T

 
Boys 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Scenic City-SE 101 37.61Holsonback, Chase C

 
Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:29.82Scenic City-SE

1) Forsthoffer, Ryan D 16 2) Bowen, Nash N 16

3) Walters, Thomas E 18 4) Zuppa, Michael G 17

23.03 22.05 23.21 21.53

A2 1:32.94Huntsville-SE

1) Kaliszak, Tyler J 18 2) Olson, Nick A 17

3) McCarthy, Sean J 16 4) Devaney, Isaac G 13

22.12 22.83 23.86 24.13

B3 1:38.40Scenic City-SE

1) Via, David S 17 2) Hayes, Jamie A 16

3) Kim, Peter 15 4) Garaguso, Mark A 16

24.20 24.47 24.87 24.86

C4 x1:41.90Scenic City-SE

1) Barker, Jackson P 16 2) Bierly, Brandon J 15

3) Wagoner, Trevor J 16 4) Sohn, Dennis C 15

25.33 25.11 26.36 25.10

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.50Scenic City-SE

1) Walters, Thomas E 18 2) Wagoner, Trevor J 16

3) Bowen, Nash N 16 4) Zuppa, Michael G 17

28.50 31.30 24.09 21.61

B2 1:49.99Scenic City-SE

1) Forsthoffer, Ryan D 16 2) Garaguso, Mark A 16

3) Barker, Jackson P 16 4) Via, David S 17

26.68 32.45 27.38 23.48
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SE 2011 SCAC vs HSA - 1/15/2011 to 1/16/2011

Results

(Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 2:00.53Huntsville-SE

29.13 33.94 29.69 27.77

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 111

1. Scenic City Aquatic Club 1157

2. Huntsville Swim Association 568


